
OWNER / SKIPPER TEAM BOAT NAME TCC NAT R1 R2 Total Nett
IGOR RYTOV EKER 40 1.190 RUS 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

ERHAN KARACA VAKKO SAILING TEAM VAKKORAMA 1.166 TUR 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0
ORHAN OZDAS MATRAK II 1.159 TUR 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0

OYTUN CALISLAR MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI 1.122 TUR 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0
HALUK BUZLUK TEAM SPIRIT 1.194 TUR 5.0 5.0 10.0 10.0

OWNER / SKIPPER TEAM BOAT NAME TCC NAT R1 R2 Total Nett
MIKHAIL MISCHENKO STREKOZA 1.068 RUS 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

CORENDON CHEESE CHEESE VI 1.023 TUR 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0
CENK TEKKAYA / BARTU OZSOY NISSAN FIFTY FIFTY NISSAN 1.047 TUR 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

DOGUKAN KANDEMIR IMAGINE 1.041 TUR 3.0 5.0 8.0 8.0
TUNCA CALISKAN STORMY 1.023 TUR 5.0 4.0 9.0 9.0

STANISLAV PECHENKIN GREY GOOSE 1.060 RUS 7.0 6.0 13.0 13.0
VOLODYMYR MUSATOV SINVERGUENZA 2 1.032 UKR 6.0 7.0 13.0 13.0

BLUE SHARK 1.026 GRE 8.0 8.0 16.0 16.0
CATRIN 1.039 GRE 9.0 9.0 18.0 18.0

OWNER / SKIPPER TEAM BOAT NAME TCC NAT R1 R2 Total Nett
MUSTAFA TEZCAN DRD HOTELS M2 0.957 TUR 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

YURY FIRSOV VALERIA 0.962 RUS 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0
DAVID TSOGOEV SAILMAKER 0.924 RUS 5.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

TOLGA VIDINLISAN ANKARA YELKEN KULUBU EKINOKS 0.950 TUR 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0
CEM TEKDAG CAPELLA II 1.002 TUR 3.0 6.0 DNS 9.0 9.0

IRC 3 DIVISION

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

BURHANETTIN TEKDAG YIL SONU KUPASI

Results are provisional as of 16:03 on December 10, 2022

IRC 1 DIVISION

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

IRC 2 DIVISION

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A



OWNER / SKIPPER TEAM BOAT NAME TCC NAT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
IGOR RYTOV EKER 40 1.190 RUS 12:57:24 00:52:24 01:02:21 1.0

ERHAN KARACA VAKKO SAILING TEAM VAKKORAMA 1.166 TUR 12:58:52 00:53:52 01:02:49 2.0
ORHAN OZDAS MATRAK II 1.159 TUR 13:01:06 00:56:06 01:05:01 3.0

OYTUN CALISLAR MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI 1.122 TUR 13:03:27 00:58:27 01:05:35 4.0
HALUK BUZLUK TEAM SPIRIT 1.194 TUR 13:01:28 00:56:28 01:07:25 5.0

OWNER / SKIPPER TEAM BOAT NAME TCC NAT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
IGOR RYTOV EKER 40 1.190 RUS 15:06:19 00:56:19 01:07:01 1.0

ERHAN KARACA VAKKO SAILING TEAM VAKKORAMA 1.166 TUR 15:10:05 01:00:05 01:10:03 2.0
ORHAN OZDAS MATRAK II 1.159 TUR 15:11:16 01:01:16 01:11:00 3.0

OYTUN CALISLAR MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI 1.122 TUR 15:14:50 01:04:50 01:12:45 4.0
HALUK BUZLUK TEAM SPIRIT 1.194 TUR 15:12:53 01:02:53 01:15:05 5.0

R1 - IRC 1 DIVISION - 10/12/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:05

R2 - IRC 1 DIVISION - 10/12/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:10



OWNER / SKIPPER TEAM BOAT NAME TCC NAT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
CORENDON CHEESE CHEESE VI 1.023 TUR 13:07:34 01:02:34 01:04:00 1.0

MIKHAIL MISCHENKO STREKOZA 1.068 RUS 13:06:18 01:01:18 01:05:28 2.0
DOGUKAN KANDEMIR IMAGINE 1.041 TUR 13:08:43 01:03:43 01:06:20 3.0

CENK TEKKAYA / BARTU OZSOY NISSAN FIFTY FIFTY NISSAN 1.047 TUR 13:08:29 01:03:29 01:06:28 4.0
TUNCA CALISKAN STORMY 1.023 TUR 13:11:28 01:06:28 01:08:00 5.0

VOLODYMYR MUSATOV SINVERGUENZA 2 1.032 UKR 13:15:00 01:10:00 01:12:14 6.0
STANISLAV PECHENKIN GREY GOOSE 1.060 RUS 13:14:15 01:09:15 01:13:24 7.0

BLUE SHARK 1.026 GRE 13:16:46 01:11:46 01:13:38 8.0
CATRIN 1.039 GRE 13:20:32 01:15:32 01:18:29 9.0

OWNER / SKIPPER TEAM BOAT NAME TCC NAT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
MIKHAIL MISCHENKO STREKOZA 1.068 RUS 15:14:42 01:04:42 01:09:06 1.0

CORENDON CHEESE CHEESE VI 1.023 TUR 15:18:21 01:08:21 01:09:55 2.0
CENK TEKKAYA / BARTU OZSOY NISSAN FIFTY FIFTY NISSAN 1.047 TUR 15:18:15 01:08:15 01:11:27 3.0

TUNCA CALISKAN STORMY 1.023 TUR 15:21:26 01:11:26 01:13:05 4.0
DOGUKAN KANDEMIR IMAGINE 1.041 TUR 15:21:12 01:11:12 01:14:07 5.0

STANISLAV PECHENKIN GREY GOOSE 1.060 RUS 15:20:01 01:10:01 01:14:13 6.0
VOLODYMYR MUSATOV SINVERGUENZA 2 1.032 UKR 15:25:46 01:15:46 01:18:11 7.0

BLUE SHARK 1.026 GRE 15:27:53 01:17:53 01:19:54 8.0
CATRIN 1.039 GRE 15:36:02 01:26:02 01:29:23 9.0

R1 - IRC 2 DIVISION - 10/12/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:05

R2 - IRC 2 DIVISION - 10/12/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:10



OWNER / SKIPPER TEAM BOAT NAME TCC NAT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
MUSTAFA TEZCAN DRD HOTELS M2 0.957 TUR 13:14:56 01:09:56 01:06:56 1.0

YURY FIRSOV VALERIA 0.962 RUS 13:17:39 01:12:39 01:09:53 2.0
CEM TEKDAG CAPELLA II 1.002 TUR 13:18:49 01:13:49 01:13:58 3.0

TOLGA VIDINLISAN ANKARA YELKEN KULUBU EKINOKS 0.950 TUR 13:25:29 01:20:29 01:16:28 4.0
DAVID TSOGOEV SAILMAKER 0.924 RUS 13:30:09 01:25:09 01:18:41 5.0

OWNER / SKIPPER TEAM BOAT NAME TCC NAT Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
MUSTAFA TEZCAN DRD HOTELS M2 0.957 TUR 15:28:10 01:18:10 01:14:48 1.0

YURY FIRSOV VALERIA 0.962 RUS 15:30:33 01:20:33 01:17:29 2.0
DAVID TSOGOEV SAILMAKER 0.924 RUS 15:41:45 01:31:45 01:24:47 3.0

TOLGA VIDINLISAN ANKARA YELKEN KULUBU EKINOKS 0.950 TUR 15:41:03 01:31:03 01:26:30 4.0
CEM TEKDAG CAPELLA II 1.002 TUR DNS 6.0

R2 - IRC 3 DIVISION - 10/12/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:10

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R1 - IRC 3 DIVISION - 10/12/2022

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:05


